DS V! )14 10-FOOT RIBs with FOLDING TRANSOMS

Rover
310 Lite

RP F PALC NA /$3,300

ARR? 10 years

OVER/ 102"
D 6' 8"
BEAM Q D 51"
BE / D o A
BE DIA s 16"
A MRER 7
PUB D 94 |bs.
AX hp 10 hp
RECCO DED hp NA
AX LOAD 1,102 lbs.
O/ : 4
OWED D o 7'5"x3"3"x12"
20.5 mph
Good

Fair
Good

Good

Good

Genesis
310FTD

$3,200/ 53,900
10 years (hull) /

5years (PVC) /
10 years (Hypalon)

10" 4"
7' 8"
5' 5"
2' 6"
177
3
135 lbs.

15 hp

15 hp
1,364 lbs.
4
8x33"x11"
17.5 mph
Excellent

Good
Excellent

Excellent

Good

JIIIIF

Zoom
310SR

$2,000/ NA

5 years

10" 2"
6’ 10"
4" 11"
2' 3"
16"
2
92 Ibs.
10 hp
8 hp
881 lbs.
4
7"1"x 2" 11" x 12"
22.5 mph
Excellent

Fair
Fair

Fair

Fair

1 Recommended *Retail prices may be as much as 20 percent cheaper.




