VALUE GUIDE 10-FOOT RIBs with FOLDING TRANSOMS

WALU-GUIDE TO FOUT RIDS WITH FULDING TRANSOMS				
MC	DDEL	AVON	WALKER BAY	ZODIAC
MODEL		Rover 310 Lite 🖊	Genesis 310 FTD	Zoom 310SR
*MSRP PVC/HYPALON		NA / \$3,300	\$3,200 / \$3,900	\$2,000 / NA
WARRANTY		10 years	10 years (hull) / 5 years (PVC) / 10 years (Hypalon)	5 years
LENGTH OVERALL		10′ 2″	10′ 4″	10′ 2″
LENGTH INSIDE		6′ 8″	7′ 8″	6′ 10″
BEAM OUTSIDE		5′ 1″	5′ 5″	4′ 11″
BEAM INSIDE		2′ 4″	2′ 6″	2′ 3″
TUBE DIAMETER		16"	17"	16"
CHAMBERS		2	3	2
PUBLISHED WEIGHT		94 lbs.	135 lbs.	92 lbs.
MAX hp		10 hp	15 hp	10 hp
RECOMMENDED hp		NA	15 hp	8 hp
MAX LOAD		1,102 lbs.	1,364 lbs.	881 lbs.
PASSENGERS		4	4	4
STOWED DIMENSIONS		7′ 5″ x 3′ 3″ x 12″	8' x 3' 3" x 1' 1"	7′ 1″ x 2′ 11″ x 12″
RATINGS	MAX SPEED	20.5 mph	17.5 mph	22.5 mph
	SLOW SPEED/REVERSE	Good	Excellent	Excellent
	HIGH SPEED	Fair	Good	Fair
	HANDHOLDS AND OTHER KEY FEATURES	Good	Excellent	Fair
	SEATING	Good	Excellent	Fair
	ROWING	Good	Good	Fair
	Recommended	*Retail	prices may be as much a	s 20 percent cheaper.